
Phone: 920.233.5533                                      Email: blackriverinfo@yahoo.com

Black River
Direct Vendor 2017-2018

Your source for banquet profit$

PRICES INCLUDE SHIPPING & HANDLING

3pc Guide Series knife set
& 3pc fillet knife set

$69.99
Chapter price $39

Wildgame Innovations
12MP Trail Camera

70ft infrared flash range
 $139.99

Chapter price $69

Leupold Rogue 10x42
“Special Make-up”

high-performance Porro
prism binoculars

 $399.99
Chapter price $0

One FREE with purchase
$1000 or more

(cannot be combined
with other discounts)

1B

1D

1C

Moultrie ReAction Cam
1080p Video Camera

Bring the thrill of hunting
and challenge of the catch

home with Moultrie's ReAction
Cam 1080p Video Camera.
This easy-to-use hunting

video camera delivers a big
picture still and video with
sound in a cellphone-size

package at an affordable price
$199.99

Chapter price $49

MOULTRIE REACTION CAM

 NEW & IMPROVED

1F

1G

Browning 5pc Combo
includes two rugged camo
& blaze orange duffle bags,

7” folding knife with G10
handle, Crossfire LED

flashlight and cap
$319.99

Chapter price $89

Small - 30”x15”x15”
Large - 37”x 19”x19”

1E

32”x15”x16”

While Supplies Last

AEE Ap10 PRO Drone Aerial Photo Quadcopter
1080P/60fps video resolution with built in Wi-Fi

GPS positioning system with maximum fly speed of 20m/s
Maximum flight altitude of 4000 meters

Remote control of quadcopter and on-board camera
Auto return when out of control or low power landing
144° wide-angle HD lens great for recording any event

or checking on your favorite hunting spot
$1199.99

Chapter price $320

1A

FREE



6 & 12 Pack
Camouflage cooler bag set

$39.99
Chapter price $15
(12pc minimum)

Two Great Knife Sets
for one low price.

One fillet knife, one fixed hunter,
a double blade pocket knife

and four steak knives.
Each set includes a

display box and sheaths.
$149.99

Chapter price $49
Perfect for silent auction

or as sponsor gifts

Browning LED Door Prize
includes a hands-free magnetic clip

and 3AAA batteries putting
out 60 lumens of bright white light

$19.99
Chapter price $6
(12pc minimum)

Orders of 60 or more only $4 each!

World’s Best Tech Light from Browning
Anodized aircraft-grade aluminum
gives this light superior strength.

The new “chips on board” technology
gives it 400 lumens of intense output.
The powerful magnetic base assures
you a solid hold on metal surfaces.

Powered by 3AA batteries (included).
$29.99

Chapter price $12
(6pc minimum order qty)

Orders of 24 or more only $10 each!

Top
View

Bottom
View

7 
1/

2”

COB-LED Cap light
200 Lumen brightness, very durable and
energy efficient with batteries includes

$19.99
Chapter price $4
(12pc minimum)

9pc Kitchen Cutlery Set
features quality professional
grade stainless steel blades

with faux bone handles.
Ideal for hunters and cooks

who are looking to save time
and are ready to take wild
game prep to the next step

$329.99
Chapter price $39

2F

2D

2C

2B

Black River Direct Vendor 2017-2018
PRICES INCLUDE SHIPPING!!!

2E

2G

Double Rifle Case
Heavy duty diamond plate
aluminum hard sides with

reinforced corners and
flush-mount butterfly locks

$199.99
Chapter price $89

2A



Big Rack double knife set
$49.99

Chapter price $6
(12pc minimum order qty)

   6-LED Head lamp
with batteries

$16.99
Chapter price $5
(12pc minimum)

3C

Hand held ceramic
knife sharpener

$24.99
Chapter price $4

(12pc minimum order qty)

 Swarovski Ladies Raffle
three sets, each with necklace

and matching earrings
featuring Swarovski crystals

and chains MADE IN USA
(displays also included)

$419.99
   Chapter price $99

 9pc Kitchen Cutlery Set
features quality professional
grade stainless steel blades
with dual-material handles.
Ideal for hunters and cooks

who are looking to save time
and are ready to take wild

game prep to the next level.
$299.99

   Chapter price $25

 Super-flex 12” Fillet Knife
$29.99

   Chapter price $9

 2pc Scent Blocker
heavy duty bag set

$169.99
   Chapter price $0
One set FREE with

purchase of $500 or more
(cannot be combined
with other discounts)

3E

PRICES INCLUDE SHIPPING!!!

3F

3D

Green wing kit
includes flashlight,

ear muffs, binocular,
water bottle & backpack

$99.99
Chapter price $29

Browning 3pc Duffle Set
Heavy duty 600-denier material

for both wear and water resistance.
Roomy and tough with comfortable
shoulder straps and tons of storage

capacity these bags are built
to go anywhere you want to go.

$299.99
Chapter price $99

3A 3B

3G

3H

3I

Black River Direct Vendor 2017-2018

Small – 24"L x 11"W x 12"H
Medium – 32"L x 15"W x 16"H
Large – 38"L x 20"W x 21"H

FREE

FREE



                      NOTE:
$100 minimum order.

Post-dated checks are accepted.

Prices include ground freight within
the continental United States.

Please add $20 per item shipping 
to Alaska, or Hawaii.

Please allow 2-4 weeks for delivery.

Prices are good only while supplies last.

FYI: We laser engrave so have your items personalized with a club/business logo or chapter
        name (12pc minimum per item).  Fees include $15 set-up fee plus 50 cents per mark.
        Email the logo to blackriverinfo@yahoo.com

Mail this completed order
form and your check to:

Black River Trading
2968 Jackson St.

Oshkosh, WI  54901
920-233-5533

TOTAL $

ITEM  DESCRIPTION                                                                                            QTY  PRICE SUBTOTAL
1A
1B
1C
1D
1E
1F

2A
2B
2C
2D
2E
2F
2G
2H

3A
3B
3C
3D
3E
3F
3G
3H
3I

Leupold Rogue 10x42 binoculars (FREE with $1000+ purchase)
Wildgame Innovations 12MP trail camera

AEE Drone Aerial Photo Quadcopter
3pc Guide Series knife set & 3pc fillet knife set

Browning Black Label combo set with two Browning duffle bags
Moultrie ReAction Cam 1080p video camera

Browning heavy duty diamond plate aluminum double gun case
Camouflage 6-pack & 12-pack cooler bag set (12pc minimum) 

Set of FOUR Knight & Hale double reed premium duck calls

New COB technology LED cap light with batteries (12pc minimum)
Browning LED light (12pc minimum order qty) (60+pcs: $4ea)

Two Faux Bone Knife Sets each in fitted display box
Browning LED tech light (6pc min. order qty) (24+pcs: $10ea)

Rack double knife set (12pc minimum order qty)
6-LED head lamp with batteries (12pc minimum order qty)

Green wing kit (backpack, binocs, water bottle, light & ear muffs)
Browning 3pc heavy duty duffel bag set

9pc Kitchen Cutlery Set with wood block

Professional Grade 9pc Faux Bone Kitchen Cutlery Set

NEW Swarovski ladies jewelry raffle made in USA
Ceramic knife sharpener  (12pc minimum order) (48+pcs: $3ea)

2pc Scent-Blocker duffel bag set (Free with $500+ purchase)
Super-flex 12” faux bone handle fillet knife with sheath

$320
$39
$0
$69
$89
$49

$89
$15
$39

$6
$4

$28

$12
$49

$29
$99
$5
$6
$4
$99
$25

$0
$9

SHIP TO:
Chapter name
Contact name
Address
City
State                  Zip

(Note: Cannot ship to P.O. Box)
Phone
Email
Event date
Check number

2017-2018 Black River

Direct Vendor Order Form
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